2012

48

=
o
2
2
o

TN
ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
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IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship

ICE HOCKEY

Scoring Efficiency
(Ranked by highest SG% / highest GP)

R Team GP GF SSGSOG SG% R Team GP ADV PPGF PP% TPP M:S

1 NOR 8
2 CAN 8
3 USA 8
4 RUS 10
5 FRA 7
6 CZE 10
7 SVK 10
8 SWE 8
9 FIN 10
10 KAZ 7
11 SUI 7
12 GER 7
13 DEN 7
14 BLR 7
15 LAT 7
16 ITA 7

186
241
234
329
169
281
268
290
297
145
216
190
186
160
185
149

221 15.84
279 13.62
268 12.69
373 11.80
190 11.05
313 10.22
298 10.07
322 9.94
325 8.62
156 7.05
232 6.90
204 6.86
199 6.53
171 6.43
196 5.61
155 3.87
Goalkeeping

TEAM STATISTICS

As of SUN 20 MAY 2012
Including Game #64

Power Play

(Ranked by highest PP% / highest GP)

1 RUS
2 SWE
3 NOR
4 CZE
5 FIN
6 FRA
7 SVK
8 CAN
8 USA
10 SuUl
11 LAT
12 GER
13 KAZ
14 DEN
15 BLR
16 ITA

(Ranked by highest SVS%)

10 33 12 36.36 51:09 04:15
8 33 12 36.36 52:53 04:24
8 35 12 34.29 53:37 04:28

10 33 10 30.30 53:19 05:19

10 43 12 27.91 68:45 05:43
7 26 7 26.92 40:02 05:43

10 24 6 25.00 39:36 06:36
8 24 6 25.00 42:15 07:02
8 28 7 25.00 50:35 07:13
7 25 5 20.00 43:26 08:41
7 25 4 16.00 49:50 12:27
7 20 3 15.00 33:23 11:07
7 28 4 14.29 52:19 13:04
7 24 3 12.50 47:39 15:53
7 25 3 12.00 48:59 16:19
7 21 1 4.76 37:41 37:41

Penalty Killing
(Ranked by highest PK% / highest GP)

1BLR 7 28
2SVK 10 25
3USA 8 23
4DEN 7 24
5CZE 10 22
6 NOR 8 36
7SWE 8 25
8FIN 10 34
9CAN 8 25
10 Sul 7 25
11 LAT 7 21
12 ITA 7 34
13 RUS 10 27
14 KAZ 7 34
15GER 7 31
16 FRA 7 33
Penalties

(Ranked by highest PIM)
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R TearGP DVG PPGA PK% TSH M:S

92.86 55:02 27:31
88.00 40:30 13:30
86.96 44:00 14:40
83.33 43:11 10:47
81.82 42:58 10:44
80.56 52:10 07:27
80.00 42:57 08:35
76.47 57:39 07:12
76.00 48:15 08:02
76.00 43:34 07:15
71.43 36:54 06:09
70.59 58:41 05:52
70.37 48:02 06:00
64.71 50:42 04:13
64.52 48:55 04:26
63.64 51:58 04:19

R Team GP GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SHGA PPGA SO ENG R Team GP 2 5 10 GM MP PIM PAVG
1RUS 10 14 287 301 9535 1.40 0 8 3 0 1 CAN 8 28 3 0 3 0 131 16.38
2CZE 10 19 248 266 93.23 1.89 1 4 2 1 2 FIN 10 38 1 1 1 0 111 11.10
3SVK 10 23 266 289 92.04 231 0 3 1 0 2 FRA 7 38 0 1 0 1 111 15.86
4 LAT 7 19 217 236 91.95 2.73 0 6 1 0 4 BLR 7 31 1 2 1 0 107 15.29
5 CAN 8 19 207 226 9159 2.37 1 6 1 0 5 NOR 8 42 0 2 0 0 104 13.00
6 NOR 8 24 242 266 90.98 2.97 0 7 1 0 6 DEN 7 27 1 2 1 0 99 14.14
7 USA 8 20 190 209 90.91 2.47 0 3 1 1 7 LAT 7 25 1 1 1 0 85 12.14
8 BLR 7 23 216 239 90.38 3.30 1 2 0 0 8 RUS 10 29 0 0 0 1 83 8.30
9 FIN 10 25 220 244 90.16 2.51 0 8 2 1 9 KAZ 7 35 0 1 0 0 80 1143
10 DEN 7 23 208 231 90.04 3.30 0 4 1 0 10ITA 7 39 0 0 0 0 78 11.14
11 SWE 8 19 162 181 89.50 2.38 0 5 2 0 11 SuUl 7 25 0 0 0 1 75 10.71
12 KAZ 7 33 277 310 89.35 4.68 2 12 0 0 12 GER 7 32 0 1 0 0 74 1057
13 ITA 7 31 247 278 88.85 4.42 2 10 0 0 13CZE 10 34 0 0 0 0 68 6.80
14 SUI 7 21 157 178 88.20 3.03 0 6 O 0 13 SWE 8 34 0 0 0 0 68 850
15 FRA 7 32 194 226 85.84 4.58 0 12 0 0 15SVK 10 27 0 1 0 0 64 6.40
15GER 7 31 188 219 8584 4.44 1 11 1 0 16 USA 8 26 0 1 0 0 62 775
Shorthanded Goals Attendance
(Ranked by highest NET / lowest GP) (Ranked by highest average attendance)
R Team GP SHGF SHGA NET R Team GP Spect AVG
1 NOR 8 1 0 1 1 FIN 10127312 12731
1 USA 8 1 0 1 2 SWE 8 77699 9712
3 CZE 10 2 1 1 3 USA 8 70779 8847
3 SVK 10 1 0 1 4 SVK 10 84844 8484
5 BLR 7 1 1 0 5 FRA 7 55666 7952
5 DEN 7 0 0 0 6 SUI 7 52371 7481
5 FRA 7 0 0 0 7 BLR 7 52020 7431
5 LAT 7 0 0 0 8 CAN 8 59404 7425
5 SUI 7 0 0 0 9 KAZ 7 49271 7038
10 CAN 8 1 1 0 10 RUS 10 67848 6784
10 SWE 8 0 0 0 11 CZE 10 63478 6347
12 FIN 10 0 0 0 12 LAT 7 31623 4517
12 RUS 10 0 0 0 13 NOR 8 34315 4289
14 GER 7 0 1 -1 14 GER 7 29275 4182
14 KAZ 7 1 2 -1 15 DEN 7 24082 3440
16 ITA 7 0 2 -2 16 ITA 7 22121 3160
Total 64 451054 7047
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LEGEND

2
ADV
ENG
GF
MP
PAVG
PPGA
R
SHGF
Spect
SVS%

Two (2) minute penalties
Advantage (times on power play)
Empty net goals

Goals for

Match penalties

PIM in average

Power play goals against
Ranking

Shorthanded goals for
Spectators

SVS as percentage of total SOG

5 Five (5) minute penalties 10 Ten (10) minute penalties

AVG Average DVG Disadvantage (number of times shorthanded)
GA  Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GM  Game misconducts GP  Number of games played

M:S  Average time in min. and sec. NET SHGF - SHGA

PIM  Penalties in minutes PK% Penalty killing percentage

PPGF Power play goals for PP% Power play eff. as percentage

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHGA Shorthanded goals against

SO  Shutouts SOG Shots on goal

SSG Shots saved by goalkeeper SVS Saves

TPP Time of power play TSH Time shorthanded in min. and sec.
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